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00097775Project:

Assistance to the Blind and Deaf 

Society of Turkmenistan

Project Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2022

2020

Implementing Partner: UNDP

Budget (US$)  as of  Last Revision on 06-September-2022  

AmountFundDonor

MOFCOM 04000 TRAC (Lines 1.1.1 and 1.1.2)  38,000.00

MOFCOM 30081 South-South Triangular Coop  1,310,440.65

Total Budget (

Project Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 1,348,440.65

 1,382,419.76

 69,178.22

-35,199.11

 and Beyond  )2022

Total Utilization ( 2021 and Prior )

UNDPResponsible Parties:

Revision Type: General Revision 4

Project Description:

Revision is made to allocate TRAC funds in the amount of USD 38,000.00 to the 2022.

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Timur Dosmamedov, PM

Akmyrat Danatarov, PA

Pena Gulkhanov, HoF

Narine Sahakyan, RR
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