

## **UN Development Programme**

## Turkmenistan - Ashgabad

**Project:** 00097775

**Project Title:** Assistance to the Blind and Deaf

Society of Turkmenistan

**Start Year:** 2020 **End Year:** 2022

Implementing Partner: UNDP

**Responsible Parties:** UNDP

**Revision Type:** General Revision 4 Budget (US\$) as of Last Revision on 06-September-2022

Donor	Fund	Amount
MOFCOM	04000 TRAC (Lines 1.1.1 and 1.1.2)	38,000.00
MOFCOM	30081 South-South Triangular Coop	1,310,440.65
Total Budget ( 2022 and Beyond )		1,348,440.65
Total Utilization ( 2021 and Prior )		69,178.22
Project Total		1,382,419.76
Unprogrammed/Unfunded		-35,199.11

## **Project Description:**

Revision is made to allocate TRAC funds in the amount of USD 38,000.00 to the 2022.

Agreed by: Timur Dosmamedov, PM

Akmyrat Danatarov, PA Agreed by:

Pena Gulkhanov, HoF Agreed by:

Narine Sahakyan, RR Agreed by: